Order Code Length
mm mm mm
TEXS66600 600 104 60
TEXS66800 800 104 60
TEXS661000 1000 104 60
TEXS661250 1250 104 60
TEXS661500 1500 104 60
TEXS661750 1750 104 60
TEXS662000 2000 104 60
TEXS662250 2250 104 60
TEXS662500 2500 104 60
TEXS731000 1000 115 73
TEXS731250 1250 115 73
TEXS731750 1750 115 73
TEXS731000 1000 115 73
TEXS1121000 1000 176 112
TEXS1121250 1250 176 112
TEXS1121500 1500 176 112
TEXS1121750 1750 176 112
TEXS1122000 2000 176 112
TEXS1122500 2500 176 112
TEXS1122750 2750 176 112
TEXS1123000 3000 176 112
TEXS1271000 1000 202 127
TEXS1271250 1250 202 127
TEXS1271500 1500 202 127
TEXS1271750 1750 202 127
TEXS1272000 2000 202 127
TEXS1273000 3000 202 127
Texsleeve® is a continuous tubular sleeve made
of polyamide fibers. Specially treated in order to
withstand an abrasion resistance of over 200.000
cycles (according to ISO 6945). Texsleeve® is